Honour School of Modern Languages and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Dr Daniel Altshuler

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri

Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

05-May

26-May
26-May
26-May
26-May
26-May
26-May

27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May

28-May
28-May

29-May
29-May
29-May
29-May

30-May
30-May

30-May

02-Jun
02-Jun
02-Jun
02-Jun
02-Jun
02-Jun

03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun

04-Jun
04-Jun
04-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun
05-Jun
05-Jun

06-Jun
06-Jun
06-Jun
06-Jun

12:00

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
14:30

09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

14:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

72 hours

01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00
05:00
03:45
03:00
03:00
05:00

03:00
05:00
05:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
05:00

05:00

03:45
03:00
03:00

05:00
03:00
03:45
03:00

A18501E1

A12797H1
A12807H1
A12819H1
A12829H1
A12855H1
A12866H1

A12797H2
A12807H2
A12819H2
A12829H2
A12855H2
A12866H2

A18508H1
A12796H1

A18502H1
A18507H1
A12809H1
A12818H1

A12800H1
A12828H1

A12865H1

A12822H1
A12823B1
A12831H1
A12857H1
A12868H1
A16879B1

A12799H1
A12871B1
A16877B1
A18509H1

A12810H1
A12821H1
A12835B1

A13979B1

A18503H1
A18504H1
A12806H1

A14064B1
A12811H1
A12832H1
A12869H1

Paper B3 Semantics and Pragmatics

French llIA: Translation from Modern French

German llA: Translation from Modern German

[talian lIA: Translation from Italian

Medieval and Modern Greek llA: Translation from Modern Greek
Russian IIA: Translation from Modern Russian

Spanish llA: Translation from Modern Spanish

French IIB: Translation into Modern French

German lIB: Translation from Modern German

[talian I1IB: Translation into Italian

Medieval and Modern Greek II1B: Translation from Modern Greek
Russian [IB: Translation from Modern Russian

Spanish 1IB: Translation from Modern Spanish

Paper F Morphology
French I: Essay in French

Paper B4 Psycholinguistics
Paper F Celtic Linguistics
German IV: Linguistic Studies |
Italian I: Essay in Italian

French V: Linguistic Studies I

Medieval and Modern Greek I: Translation into Modern Greek and Essay
in Modern Greek

Spanish I: Translation into Spanish and Essay in Spanish

Italian V: Linguistic Studies Il

Italian VI: Period of Literature (i): 1220 to 1430

Medieval and Modern Greek IV: Linguistic Studies |

Russian IV: Linguistic Studies |

Spanish IV: Linguistic Studies |

German VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern German Literature 1770 to
the present day

French IV: Linguistic Studies |

Spanish VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1543 to 1695

German VI: Period of Literature (i): Beginnings of Writing to 1550
Paper F Yiddish Linguistics

German V (i): Linguistic Studies II: Old High German

Italian IV: Linguistic Studies |

Medieval and Modern Greek VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1821 to the
present

French X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)

Paper B5 Sociolinguistics
Paper B6 Language Change and Historical Linguistics
German |: Translation into German and Essay in German

Russian X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)

German V (ii): Linguistic Studies Il: Present Day
Medieval and Modern Greek V: Linguistic Studies Il
Spanish V: Linguistic Studies Il

Page 1 of 2

Online

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Online
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Online

Examination Schools
Online
Online
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Online

Online

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Online

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools



Honour School of Modern Languages and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Daniel Altshuler
Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
Tue 10-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18500H1 Paper B2 Syntax Examination Schools
Tue 10-Jun 14:30 00:30 A18499H2 Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (aural) Examination Schools
Wed 11-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12803B1 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present Online
Wed 11-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18499H1 Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (written paper) Examination Schools
Thu 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12854H1 Russian I: Translation into Russian and Essay in Russian Examination Schools
Thu 12-Jun 09:30 05:00 A18855B1 Italian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern Italian Literature (1750 to the Online

present) and Cinema

Fri 13-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12801B1 French VI: Topics in the Period of Literature (i): to 1530 Online
Fri 13-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12802B1 French VII: Topics in the Period of Literature (ii): 1530 to 1800 Online
Mon 16-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12872B1 Spanish VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1811 to the present Online
Tue 17-Jun  09:30 05:00 A15906B1 Russian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1820 to the present Online
Wed 18-Jun 09:30 05:00 A15034B1 Italian IX: Medieval Prescribed Texts Online
Thu  19-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12824B1 Italian VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1430 to 1635 Online

Page 2 of 2



