Honour School of Modern Languages and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Daniel Altshuler

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
				-		
Mon	05-May	12:00	72 hours	A18501E1	Paper B3 Semantics and Pragmatics	Online
Mon	26-May	09:30	01:30	A12797H1	French IIA: Translation from Modern French	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	01:30	A12807H1	German IIA: Translation from Modern German	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	01:30	A12819H1	Italian IIA: Translation from Italian	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	01:30	A12829H1	Medieval and Modern Greek IIA: Translation from Modern Greek	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	01:30	A12855H1	Russian IIA: Translation from Modern Russian	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	01:30	A12866H1	Spanish IIA: Translation from Modern Spanish	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	01:30	A12797H2	French IIB: Translation into Modern French	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	01:30	A12807H2	German IIB: Translation from Modern German	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	01:30	A12819H2	Italian IIB: Translation into Italian	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	01:30	A12829H2	Medieval and Modern Greek IIB: Translation from Modern Greek	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	01:30	A12855H2	Russian IIB: Translation from Modern Russian	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	01:30	A12866H2	Spanish IIB: Translation from Modern Spanish	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A18508H1	Paper F Morphology	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A12796H1	French I: Essay in French	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A18502H1	Paper B4 Psycholinguistics	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A18507H1	Paper F Celtic Linguistics	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	14:30	03:00	A12809H1	German IV: Linguistic Studies I	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	14:30	03:00	A12818H1	Italian I: Essay in Italian	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A12800H1	French V: Linguistic Studies II	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A12828H1	Medieval and Modern Greek I: Translation into Modern Greek and Essay	Examination Schools
					in Modern Greek	
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A12865H1	Spanish I: Translation into Spanish and Essay in Spanish	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12822H1	Italian V: Linguistic Studies II	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12823B1	Italian VI: Period of Literature (i): 1220 to 1430	Online
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:45	A12831H1	Medieval and Modern Greek IV: Linguistic Studies I	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12857H1	Russian IV: Linguistic Studies I	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12868H1	Spanish IV: Linguistic Studies I	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	05:00	A16879B1	German VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern German Literature 1770 to	Online
					the present day	
Tue	02 100	00.20	02.00	A12700U1	French IV/: Linguistic Studios L	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12799H1	French IV: Linguistic Studies I	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12871B1	Spanish VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1543 to 1695	Online
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	05:00	A16877B1	German VI: Period of Literature (i): Beginnings of Writing to 1550	Online
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18509H1	Paper F Yiddish Linguistics	Examination Schools

Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12810H1	German V (i): Linguistic Studies II: Old High German	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12821H1	Italian IV: Linguistic Studies I	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12835B1	Medieval and Modern Greek VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1821 to the present	Online
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	05:00	A13979B1	French X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)	Online
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:45	A18503H1	Paper B5 Sociolinguistics	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18504H1	Paper B6 Language Change and Historical Linguistics	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12806H1	German I: Translation into German and Essay in German	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	05:00	A14064B1	Russian X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)	Online
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12811H1	German V (ii): Linguistic Studies II: Present Day	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	03:45	A12832H1	Medieval and Modern Greek V: Linguistic Studies II	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12869H1	Spanish V: Linguistic Studies II	Examination Schools

Honour School of Modern Languages and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Daniel Altshuler

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18500H1	Paper B2 Syntax	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	00:30	A18499H2	Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (aural)	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12803B1	French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present	Online
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18499H1	Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (written paper)	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12854H1	Russian I: Translation into Russian and Essay in Russian	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	05:00	A18855B1	Italian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern Italian Literature (1750 to the present) and Cinema	Online
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12801B1	French VI: Topics in the Period of Literature (i): to 1530	Online
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12802B1	French VII: Topics in the Period of Literature (ii): 1530 to 1800	Online
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12872B1	Spanish VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1811 to the present	Online
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	05:00	A15906B1	Russian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1820 to the present	Online
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	05:00	A15034B1	Italian IX: Medieval Prescribed Texts	Online
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	05:00	A12824B1	Italian VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1430 to 1635	Online